LIGBT DUAL CHALLENGE SWEEPER - ©5-01-2022

AMF

East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

Hdcp Qualifying Standings after 05/01/2022 01:00PM Squad

PRIZES LISTED INCLUDE MONEY WON IN BOTH EVENTS!

Pos

coNOuUV A~ WNER

Name - Hometown

Marino, James: Lindenhurst, NY
Caiaccio, Romie: Wantagh, NY
Davis, Nyles: Bronx, NY

Kemp, Anthony: Fresh Meadows, NY
Buchanan, Glenn: New York, NY
Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Verni, Bill: W Babylon, NY
Farrell, Leslie: Flushing, NY
Nelson, Dany: Bronx, NY

Cintron, Eddie: Laurelton, NY
Kampf, Justin: Levittown, NY
Kappel, Stephen: Plainview, NY
Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY

Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY
Raiford, David: Long Island City, NY
Potts, Cameron: Babylon, NY
Calbo, Kristina Marie: Elmont, NY
Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY
McDuffie, Andre: Floral Park, NY
Bochicchio, Jennifer: Selden, NY
Folmar, Tyger: Miramar, FL
Barbera, Lou: N Bellmore, NY
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Rembert, Charlie: Floral Park, NY
Tudy, William: Brooklyn, NY
Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY

Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY

Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY
Hill, Richard: Brooklyn, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY
Turnage, Amir: Roosevelt, NY
Soren, Dave: Long Beach, NY
Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY
Eubanks, Donald: Elmsford, NY
Verderosa, Paul: Massapequa, NY
McMillan, Monica: East Elmhurst, NY
DeLea, Steve: Brooklyn, NY
Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY
Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale, NY
Taylor, Malik: Flushing, NY
Willis, Carolyn: Bethpage, NY

Pins Result

881 $850.00
834 $425.00
824 $300.00
801 $200.00
792 $175.00
791 $150.00
788 $140.00
787 $130.00
782 $225.00
765 $120.00
763 $110.00
763 $110.00
762 $305.00
762 $105.00
761 $300.00
761 $50.00
754
751
750
748
748
742
741 $750.00
736
728
728
726
722
718
707
706
699 $50.00
698
698
695 $50.00
694 $100.00
687
686
685 $425.00
683
679
678



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Fuller, Darius: Bayshore, NY
Todaro, Daniel: Farmingdale, NY
Verton, Christopher: Elmont, NY
Villemure, Natalie: Levittown, NY
Thurston, Antoine: New York, NY
Rivera, Philip: Franklin Square, NY
Becktold, Brian: Glen Cove, NY
Miller, Kevin: New York, NY
Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY
Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY

Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip, NY
Allen, Diane: Fleetwood Station, NY
Innella, Chris: Brooklyn, NY

677 $50.00
676
672
663
662
662
659
644 $50.00
643
635
622
620 $50.00
582



